
9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 PM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 4

FAMILY PHOTO 4:00 pm

BEARTOOTH
4:30 pm

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

DEPARTURE	 DEPARTURE	 DEPARTURE	 DEPARTURE	 DEPARTURE	 DEPARTURE	 DEPARTURE	

FRIENDS OF BILL W
2:00 pm

Camp Ocean



6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 AM

1 AM

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 4

FROM ASHES TO NEW
8:45 pm

KILLSWITCH ENGAGE
11:00 pm

CROBOT
7:45 pm

THE WARNING
10:00 pm

HOT CRAZY
10:00 pm

CATCH YOUR BREATH
6:45 pm

ANDY WOOD
7:45 pm

KID KAPICHI
9:45 pm

DEAD POET SOCIETY
12:15 am

Doors 7:15 pm

Doors 9:30 pm

KARA-O-KING
KARAOKE

12:00 am

Live Band
Karaoke

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

MEET & GREETS

SINGLES MINGLE
12:00 am
Piano Bar



9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1 PM

2PM

3 PM

4PM

MONDAY FEBRUARY 5

BACK ON BOARD BY 3:30 PM

5 PM

BIMINIBIMINI
8:00 AM-4:00 PM8:00 AM-4:00 PM BEACH WARS

12:30 pm
Resorts World Beach

FRIENDS OF BILL W
2:00 pm

Camp Ocean
TRIVIA

3:00 pm
Fairy Tales

GLAMOR GHOULS
SFX + MAKEUP DEMO

5:00 pm

KID KAPICHI
5:15 pm

The Music Experience

DOROTHY
4:00 pm

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT 
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID



MONDAY FEBRUARY 5

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 AM

1 AM

KARA-O-KINGS
KARAOKE

12:00 am

Standard

MIKE’S DEAD DJ SET
12:15 am

EVA UNDER FIRE
7:15 pm JOHNNY STEVENS

7:30 pm

POINT NORTH
9:30 pm

FURY IN FEW
9:30 pmWINONA FIGHTER

9:45 pm

MIDNIGHT MOVIE
12:15 am

The Devil’s Rejects

FIRE FROM THE GODS
6:00 pm

CODE ORANGE
8:15 pm

I PREVAIL
10:45 pm

CASSYETTE
12:15 am

Doors - 6:45 pm

Doors - 9:00 pm

CATCH YOUR BREATH
7:00 pm

The Music Experience

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

MEET & GREETS

PIANO BAR
12:00 am



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 6

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1 PM

2PM

3 PM

4PM

5 PM

SCENE QUEEN
4:00 pm

TIGERCUB
12:00 pm

DEAD POET SOCIETY
2:00 pm

BLOODY BINGO
12:30 pm

Card Sales - 12:00 pm

SLEEP THEORY
5:00 pm

DRUNK SPELLING BEE
5:00 pm

BAND FEUD
3:00 pm

TRIVIA
3:15 pm

Scary Movie & TV Trivia

BEER PONG
4:00 pm

TRIVIA
1:45 pm

Frightfully Fun

MILITARY APPRECIATION
12:15 pm

TRIVIA
11:00 am

Movie Quotes

Doors - 4:30 pm

DEAD POET SOCIETY
5:00 pm

The Music Experience

FRIENDS OF BILL W
9:00 am - Camp Ocean

YOGA
9:30 am - Sports Court

TRICK OR TRADE
10:00 am - Promenade

MEET & GREET
11:00 am - Northern Lights

FURY IN FEW
12:30 pm

The Music Experience

MEET & GREET
1:30 pm - Northern Lights

TIGERCUB
3:00 pm

The Music Experience

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 6

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 AM

1 AM

KARA-O-KINGS
KARAOKE

12:00 am

Live Band
Karaoke

DJ CHADDY DADDY
 DJ SET

12:00 am

CROBOT
12:00 am

DAYSEEKER
7:00 pm

YONAKA
6:00 pm

MIDNIGHT MOVIE
12:00 am

The Lost Boys

I PREVAIL
10:45 pm

BAD FLOWER
8:15 pm

FROM ASHES TO NEW
9:30 pm

Doors - 9:00 pm

KID KAPICHI
9:45 pm

THEM DIRTY ROSES
7:00 pm

LUNA AURA
9:45 pm

SCENE QUEEN
7:00 pm

The Music Experience

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

MEET & GREETS

PIANO BAR
12:00 am



WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 7

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1 PM

2PM

3 PM

4PM

5 PM

BACK ON BOARD BY 3:30 PM

OCHO RIOSOCHO RIOS
8:00 AM-4:00 PM8:00 AM-4:00 PM

FRIENDS OF BILL W
2:00 pm

Camp Ocean
TRIVIA

3:00 pm
Lyrical Challenge

TRIVIA
5:30 pm

Ghouls and Goblins

VIP PARTY
5:15 pm

YONAKA
5:30 pm

The Music Experience

THE STOWAWAYS
3:45 pm

YOGA
9:30 am 

Sports Court

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID



WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 7

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

1 AM

KARA-O-KINGS
KARAOKE

12:00 am

Standard
Karaoke

CALEB SHOMO
 DJ SET

12:00 am

THE QUEST
12:00 am

MIDNIGHT MOVIE
12:00 am

The Texas
Chainsaw Massacre

HIGHLY SUSPECT
10:45 pm

BLACK STONE CHERRY
8:30 pm

POINT NORTH
6:15 pm

CODE ORANGE
9:45 pm

CATCH YOUR BREATH
7:30 pm

WINONA FIGHTER
9:30 pm

ZOMBIE PAGEANT
7:00 pm - Prelims

BRKN LOVE
9:30 pm

FURY IN FEW
7:15 pm

MATT JAMES
7:15 pm

Doors - 9:15 pm

Doors - 7:00 pm

ZOMBIE PAGEANT FINALS - 8:15 PM

LUNA AURA
7:15 pm

The Music Experience

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

MEET & GREETS



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 8

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1 PM

2PM

3 PM

4PM

5 PM

BACK ON BOARD BY 3:30 PM

GRAND CAYMANGRAND CAYMAN
8:00 AM-4:00 PM8:00 AM-4:00 PM

FRIENDS OF BILL W
2:00 pm

Camp Ocean
TRIVIA

3:00 pm
Grade School Knowledge

TRIVIA
5:15 pm

Sci-fi Movies

ARTIST Q&A
5:00 pm

THEM DIRTY ROSES
5:00 pm

The Music Experience

THE WARNING
4:00 pm

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 8

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

1 AM

KARA-O-KINGS
KARAOKE

12:00 am

Standard
Karaoke

YONAKA
12:15 am

MIDNIGHT MOVIE
12:15 am

Night of The
Living Dead

PIANO BAR
12:15 am

THE STOWAWAYS
10:45 pm
Horror Set

SCREAM QUEEN
10:00 pm

DAYSEEKER
8:15 pm

EVA UNDER FIRE
6:00 pm

BAD FLOWER
9:30 pm

THEM DIRTY ROSES
9:30 pm

DOROTHY
7:00 pm

TRUTH OR DRINK
7:00 pm

Doors - 9:00 pm

Doors - 6:30 pm

TRIVIA
8:30 pm

Supernatural (TV)

LUNA AURA
9:45 pm

SLEEP THEORY
7:00 pm

The Music Experience

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

MEET & GREETS



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 9

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1 PM

2PM

3 PM

4PM

5 PM

SLEEP THEORY
3:30 pm

KEITH WALLEN
5:30 pm

CANCER SUCKS
CHARITY AUCTION

5:00 pm

CASSYETTE
12:00 pm

TRIVIA
11:00 am

Rock & Roll

TRIVIA
1:30 pm

Comedic Monster

TRIVIA
3:00 pm

Ghostbusters

TRIVIA
4:30 pm

Warlocks, Wizards, & Witches

CAPTAIN’S QUARTERS
12:00 pm

BRKN LOVE
1:45 pm

BINGO
12:30 pm

MUSIC EXPERIENCE
FAN JAM
1:00 pm

Doors - 12:00 pm

FRIENDS OF BILL W
9:00 am - Camp Ocean

BRKN LOVE
5:00 pm

The Music Experience

YOGA
9:30 am - Sports Court

EATING CONTEST
12:30 am - Aft Pool

BELLY FLOP
2:45 pm - Aft Pool

MEET & GREET
11:00 am - Northern Lights

WINONA FIGHTER
12:30 pm

The Music Experience

MEET & GREET
1:30 pm - Northern Lights

CASSYETTE
3:00 pm

The Music Experience

DECK WARS
4:00 pm

Sports Court

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 9

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

1 AM

FIRE FROM THE GODS
6:30 pm

HIGHLY SUSPECT
10:45 pm

JOSH & JOEY
6:30 pm

Doors - 6:00 pm

Doors - 10:00 pm

BEARTOOTH
7:30 pm

KILLSWITCH ENGAGE
9:30 pm

BLACK STONE CHERRY
8:30 pm

TIGERCUB
8:30 pm

SCENE QUEEN
11:00 pm

HOT CRAZY
8:30 pm

KARA-O-KINGS
KARAOKE

11:00 pm
Live Band
Karaoke

THEATER
3+5 FWD

SPOTLIGHT
5 AFT

OCEAN PLAZA
5 MID

ATRIUM
3-5 FWD

OTHER
VARIOUS DECKS

DECK STAGE
10 MID

MEET & GREETS

PIANO BAR
11:00 pm


